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RUNDE 8 8

Frauen/Seniorinnen
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summe2

2 Kogler Marion 1975 SV Überackern F 3740 321 315 337 326 338 332 341 347 0 0 0 0 1363
3 Dicker Martina 1974 SV Überackern F 2339 312 328 322 327 321 339 328 348 0 0 0 0 1343
1 Fröschl Karin 1960 HSV Linz F 1834 338 325 326 329 333 328 337 335 0 0 0 0 1343
4 Gadringer Christina 1978 ASKÖ Ried F 144 323 338 329 325 315 307 303 325 0 0 0 0 1317
5 Pachler Brigitte 1971 SC Offenhausen F 756 315 306 322 310 295 311 310 320 0 0 0 0 1268
6 Baumgartner Margareta 1946 LPSVOÖ F 131 301 302 282 306 0 0 294 309 0 0 0 0 1218
7 Wottawa-Felbauer Doris 1970 HSV - Steyr F 3980 0 0 287 302 297 277 0 0 0 0 0 0 1163
8 Steinkleibl Iris 1980 LPSVOÖ F 9313 0 0 0 0 0 0 324 348 0 0 0 0 672

Männer (1979-2002)
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summe2

1 Feldbacher Dietmar 1968 WSV Ranshofen M 1716 334 354 345 352 331 347 351 356 0 0 1413
2 Gruber Martin 1984 SK Vöest M 8333 344 350 333 341 326 332 336 344 0 0 1379
4 Scheuringer Niclas 1998 SC Offenhausen M 3213 326 328 342 337 339 337 344 353 0 0 1378
5 Stark Michael 1978 SV Uttendorf M 9097 304 342 322 343 327 330 335 347 0 0 1367
3 Habuda Peter 1982 WSV Ranshofen M 1160 331 343 342 339 338 330 336 336 0 0 1362
7 Barth Florian 1993 SV Uttendorf M 4212 0 0 320 338 0 0 325 333 0 0 1316
6 Degen Stefan 1982 LPSVOÖ M 6640 300 297 309 304 315 326 0 0 0 0 1254
8 Steinkleibl Michael 1985 LPSVOÖ M 445 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Senioren 1 (1964-1978)
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summe

1 Camini Livio 1965 HSV - Steyr S1 7953 345 353 352 345 340 348 349 328 0 0 0 0 1402
2 Prader Florian 1977 SV Ottsdorf S1 2157 332 323 331 344 346 337 317 328 0 0 0 0 1359
3 Scheibmayr Alois 1970 Aistersheim S1 2747 330 332 331 317 322 334 318 327 0 0 0 1327
4 Brunmayr Gerhard 1964 HSV - Steyr S1 1148 312 342 300 323 282 319 301 323 0 0 0 0 1307
5 Haslinger Klaus 1973 LPSVOÖ S1 168 293 295 289 317 287 314 305 299 0 0 0 0 1235
6 Prammer Bernhard 1961 SV Molln S1 3121 317 324 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 641
7 Leithinger Bernd 1965 SV Molln S1 4312 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Leithinger Ronald 1962 SV Molln S1 7839 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Senioren 2 (1954-1963)
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summe

1 Hübner Gerhard 1961 HSV - Steyr S2 3091 314 327 325 321 321 343 323 304 0 0 0 0 1318
2 Hochhauser Thomas 1963 ASKÖ Ried S2 2828 327 335 316 304 304 325 300 305 0 0 0 0 1303
3 Gräfner Thomas 1955 PSV Linz S2 1111 313 321 316 293 310 329 306 319 0 0 0 0 1285
4 Wallerstorfer Eduard 1958 ASKÖ Ried S2 7098 288 302 322 304 320 321 319 303 0 0 0 0 1282

10 Angerer Rudolf 1954 SV Überackern S2 608 0 0 312 320 327 322 306 313 0 0 0 0 1282
5 Lindhuber Wolfgang 1960 WSV Ranshofen S2 4074 307 308 320 316 282 291 309 322 0 0 0 0 1267
6 Zöbl Helmut 1956 SC Offenhausen S2 123 305 283 317 313 305 294 304 325 0 0 0 0 1260
7 Degen Werner 1965 LPSVOÖ S2 1281 313 307 282 311 292 279 292 285 0 0 0 0 1223
8 Schersch Willibald 1955 SV Ottsdorf S2 1266 292 278 261 301 304 295 302 287 0 0 0 0 1202
9 Glaser Helmut 1900 HSV - Steyr S2 7088 254 267 279 279 262 279 282 296 0 0 0 0 1136

Senioren 3 (1953 und älter)
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summe

1 Rath Friedrich 1952 HSV Linz S3 5463 323 330 326 315 329 325 327 316 0 0 0 0 1312
2 Schweighofer Vinzenz 1942 HSV Linz S3 112 265 308 315 322 309 324 307 318 0 0 0 0 1279
4 Grüner Alois 1943 PSV Linz S3 2294 0 0 297 315 331 316 314 312 0 0 0 0 1276
3 Obert Stefan 1951 SV Ottsdorf S3 4816 281 297 273 276 302 307 293 294 0 0 0 0 1200
5 Baumgartner Karl-Heinz 1942 LPSVOÖ S3 130 295 308 287 277 0 0 290 297 0 0 0 0 1190
6 Forsthuber Heinz 1952 HSV Linz S3 1813 0 0 276 275 288 319 264 279 0 0 0 0 1162
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1.LIGA
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summe2

1 Ranshofen 7920
Habuda Peter 1982 WSV Ranshofen M 1160 331 343 342 339 338 330 336 336 0 0 0 0 2695
Feldbacher Dietmar 1968 WSV Ranshofen M 1716 334 354 345 352 331 347 351 356 0 0 0 0 2770
Lindhuber Wolfgang 1960 WSV Ranshofen S2 4074 307 308 320 316 282 291 309 322 0 0 0 0 2455

2 HSV Steyr 7840
Brunmayr Gerhard 23378 HSV - Steyr S1 1148 312 342 300 323 282 319 301 323 0 0 0 0 2502
Camini Livio 23748 HSV - Steyr S1 7953 345 353 352 345 340 348 349 328 0 0 0 0 2760
Hübner Gerhard 22478 HSV - Steyr S2 3091 314 327 325 321 321 343 323 304 0 0 0 0 2578

3 HSV Linz 7710
Rath Friedrich 1952 HSV Linz S3 5463 323 330 326 315 329 325 327 316 0 0 0 0 2591
Fröschl Karin 1960 HSV Linz F 1834 338 325 326 329 333 328 337 335 0 0 0 0 2651
Schweighofer Vinzenz 1942 HSV Linz S3 112 265 308 315 322 309 324 307 318 0 0 0 0 2468

4 SV Ottsdorf 7301
Prader Florian 1977 SV Ottsdorf S1 2157 332 323 331 344 346 337 317 328 0 0 0 0 2658
Schersch Willibald 1955 SV Ottsdorf S2 1266 292 278 261 301 304 295 302 287 0 0 0 0 2320
Obert Stefan 1951 SV Ottsdorf S3 4816 281 297 273 276 302 307 293 294 0 0 0 0 2323

2.LIGA
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summe

1 SC Offenhausen 7641
Scheuringer Niclas 1998 SC Offenhausen M 3213 326 328 342 337 339 337 344 353 0 0 0 0 2706
Pachler Brigitte 1971 SC Offenhausen F 756 315 306 322 310 295 311 310 320 0 0 0 0 2489
Zöbl Helmut 1956 SC Offenhausen S2 123 305 283 317 313 305 294 304 325 0 0 0 0 2446

2 ASKÖ Ried 7560
Gadringer Christina 1978 ASKÖ Ried F 144 323 338 329 325 315 307 303 325 0 0 0 0 2565
Hochhauser Thomas 1963 ASKÖ Ried S2 2828 327 335 316 304 304 325 300 305 0 0 0 0 2516
Wallerstorfer Eduard 1958 ASKÖ Ried S2 7098 288 302 322 304 320 321 319 303 0 0 0 0 2479

3 SV Überackern 7182
Kogler Marion 1975 SV Überackern F 3740 321 315 337 326 338 332 341 347 0 0 0 0 2657
Dicker Martina 1974 SV Überackern F 2339 312 328 322 327 321 339 328 348 0 0 0 0 2625
Angerer Rudolf 1954 SV Überackern S2 608 0 0 312 320 327 322 306 313 0 0 0 0 1900

4 LPSVOÖ 4884
Steinkleibl Iris 1980 LPSVOÖ F 9313 0 0 0 0 0 0 324 348 0 0 0 0 672
Degen Stefan 1982 LPSVOÖ M 6640 300 297 309 304 315 326 0 0 0 0 0 0 1851
Degen Werner 1965 LPSVOÖ S2 1281 313 307 282 311 292 279 292 285 0 0 0 0 2361
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